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
Hwy 101 997-8460.

310 ✦ APPLIANCES

Washers, dryers, ranges, 
refrigerators, great selec-
tion, Brand names, Satis-
faction Guaranteed or 
your money back. 
DePaul’s 2315 Hwy 101, 
997-8460.

330 ✦ SPORTING
GOODS

True Value Hardware
Buy, sell, trade guns
541-997-8024
1750 Highway 126, 
Dunes Village Shopping 
Center

380 ✦ ANIMALS

Chaweenie- 3/4 Chawa-
wa & 1/4 Weiner dog. 
Dapple color 1 Blue eye, 
1 brown eye, female, 8 
wks. old $250. 541-902-
1461

410 ✦ WANTED
MISCELLANEOUS

Hard wood for smoking, 
Apple, Cherry, Oak etc. 
Call Mark 541-997-6134

420 ✦ TO GIVE
AWAY

NEW TO FLORENCE?
Call 541-997-7075 to re-
ceive Free Gifts from Lo-
cal Businesses. Welcome 
to Florence.

430 ✦ STORAGE

FLORENCE MINI STOR-
AGE. 4099 Hwy. 101 N, 
541-997-8557. Call for 
sizes & prices. 
Senior/Military discounts. 
www.florenceoregonstor-
age.com

440 ✦ APTS. FOR
RENT/LEASE

1bdrm. apt.- All utilities 
paid, fully furnished, very 
nice, in quiet area, wheel-
chair accessible. 541-
991-9846.

Nice, Clean, Safe Apts.
Starting at $610, 

Includes: W, S, G, &
W/D in each unit.

541-997-4200

PUBLISHER’S NOTICE

All real estate advertising
in this newspaper is subject
to the Fair Housing Act which
makes it illegal to advertise
“any preference, limitation or 
discrimination based on race,
color, religion, sex, handicap,
familial status or national ori-
gin, or an intention, to make
any such preference, limita-
tion or discrimination.”
Familial status includes chil-
dren under the age of 18 liv-
ing with parents or legal cus-
todians, pregnant women
and people securing custody
of children under 18.

This newspaper will not
knowingly accept any adver-
tising for real estate which is
in violation of the law. Our
readers are hereby informed
that all dwellings advertised
in this newspaper are avail-
able on an equal opportunity
basis. To complain of dis-
crimination call HUD toll-free
at 1-800-669-9777. The toll-
free telephone number for
the hearing impaired
in 1-800-927-9275.

450 ✦ HOUSES FOR
RENT/LEASE

3bdrm., 1ba., single car 
garage, fenced yard, NS, 
NP, $850/mo., 541-999-
2236.
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• $350 VACANT LOT for your
RV or trailer. Dep: $400

• $850 2bd/2ba, mfg. home in
Coast Village, 

gated community.
Dep: $900

VACATION RENTAL
• 1bd/1ba oceanfront cottage.

Hot tub.$140/Night.
COMMERCIAL

• $250 Large Commercial
Vacant Lot. at Heceta Beach
Rd & Hwy 101. Dep: $300.

• $450 Large furnished office
space in Old Town.

Reception area, bathroom.
off-street parking. Dep: $500
• $1,000 980sf commercial
space. Off street parking.
Hwy. 101 frontage, in-town.
Lease or M/M. Dep: $1,100.

• $1,000 1,032sf comm.bldg.
Several rooms, reception

area, bath, kitchen area. Off-
street parking. Dep: $1,100

17th & Highway 101

997-8277

myflorencehome.vpweb.com

560 ✦ COMM.
FOR RENT/LEASE

1100 sq.ft.- lease space 
available next to Coastal 
Fitness. High Traffic area. 
541-997-2713.

850 ✦ VEH. & BOAT
PROMO

2004 MONACO-LAKOTA

32ft. 5th Wheel, alum.
frame, NS, fiberglass
ext.-GC, oak cabs,
beige-int, 2-slides,

queen, Mint condition.
$26,900

541-997-9637

850 ✦ VEH. & BOAT
PROMO

1946 WILLEYS

MILITARY JEEP

$8,500 OBO
Tow rig included
541-999-8383

2013 KEYSTONE COUGAR 36’

3 slides, Model
327RES, 5th Wheel,
one owner, not used
much, like new. Can
see on Craigslist.org

for information 
& pricing

2001 THOR WANDERER 25’
Big slide-out, kitch-
enette, AC, queen,
awnings, new bat-
teries, TVs, DVD &

Sound Sys. 
Int. like new. $9,950

541-997-2002

2006 PT CRUISER
53K mi, one

owner,Grandmaʼs
blue baby Touring
Edition, moonroof,

garaged, all records.
5 speed rigged to

tow. $5,595
541-997-4943

850 ✦ VEH. & BOAT
PROMO

850 ✦ VEH. & BOAT
PROMO

Most lipstick 
contains fish

scales!

The pencil was 
invented in England in

1565.

1998 BUICK LaSABRE

Excellent
Condition. No
major probs.
$3,000 obo

541-361-6020

440 ✦ APTS. FOR
RENT/LEASE

440 ✦ APTS. FOR
RENT/LEASE

$950/mo. Loft apt. 1700
sq.ft., Old Town, Kyle
building, high ceilings,
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